
Rodeo Program

RODEO #6
SAGINAW
10/18/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

FRI

CALF ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0   146

COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     3

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

CADE BELEW CONNECTIONS  0    60

BREAKAWAY

Contestant Club Back #
TRINITY KING BCE ACADEMY  0   121

TYE DILLINGHAM JOSHUA  0   159

KODI BELLE HERRON LIPAN  0   184

CAINLEE DALE MILLSAP  0   183

LEAH LOPEZ WAXAHACHIE  0   148

REAGAN HIGH ELITE CHRISTIAN  0   130

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    19

MONTANA BOWSHIER GRANBURY  0   123

SHAYE ABERNATHY BOYD  0    85

ADDISON EAKINS RICHLAND  0   174

FARRAN REYNOLDS RICHLAND  0   111

CTERLING HOPKINS LIBERTY  0   186

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0   146

SLAYTON TURNER CLEBURNE  0    29

COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     3

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

CADE BELEW CONNECTIONS  0    60

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

MASON CLATER GODLEY  0    59

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
CANA CRUTHERS MIDLOTHIAN  0   139

CARLEY EDMONDSON MIDLOTHIAN  0   153

HARLOW HAMDAN MIDLOTHIAN  0   195

ANNA HARBUR AISD  0   143

ANDREA ALLRED AZLE  0     7

TRINITY KING BCE ACADEMY  0   121

BRALIE STOVER BREWER  0   185

ADELYN BURKE EATON  0   231

HALIE RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW  0    48

TYE DILLINGHAM JOSHUA  0   159

ISABELLE WHITWORTH NORTHWEST  0   101

KAYCEE ANDERSON PERRIN  0   166

FINLEY VAN DYK ALEDO  0    61

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

CLARA MORMAN SOUTHLAKE  0    78

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0    68

SAMANTHA POWELL BOYD  0   116

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    19

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
ANDREA ALLRED AZLE  0     7

TRINITY KING BCE ACADEMY  0   121

TYE DILLINGHAM JOSHUA  0   159

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     3

LANE WHITT ACELLUS POWER  0    28

CADE WALKER SPRINGTOWN  0    18

TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
WALKER PARKEY

SHANE MCCULLOCH

BROCK  0   171

  155WEATHERFORD

SLAYTON TURNER

GRAYSON WILKINSON

CLEBURNE  0    29

  173EAGLE MOUNTAIN

COLLIER COWDREY

MARSHALL DOWDY

LIPAN  0     3

  129SPRINGTOWN

CAINLEE DALE

COLLIER COWDREY

MILLSAP  0   183

    3LIPAN

CAYNE BLESSING PARADISE  0   220

SHANE MCCULLOCH

WALKER PARKEY

WEATHERFORD  0   155

  171BROCK

GRAYSON WILKINSON

SLAYTON TURNER

EAGLE MOUNTAIN  0   173

   29CLEBURNE

BLAKE ROGERS

KALEB SAME

BOYD  0    86

   90BOYD

BONNER KISSEL

DEVANTAE WRIGHT

TOLAR  0   228

    0TOLAR

JAKE CICUR ARGYLE  0    40

MASON CLATER

MONTANA BOWSHIER

GODLEY  0    59

  123GRANBURY

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
ADDISYN OKUMURA LEGACY  0   147

CANA CRUTHERS MIDLOTHIAN  0   139

RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  0   199

EMMA BIEHLE AZLE  0   200

EMILY MAGGIO AZLE  0   203

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE  0     6

CHLOE WIMBISH AZLE  0   204

HALEIGH RICE CENTENNIAL  0   258

ELIZABETH BRANSOM CLEBURNE  0    30

GIA HUBBS CLEBURNE  0    71

JAMIE GREEN EATON  0    97

ADDILYN MCINTYRE EATON  0    93

NORTHWEST RODEO

THIS IS NOT THE
RUNNING ORDER

AS OF 10/13/24 - 6pm



Rodeo Program

RODEO #6
SAGINAW
10/18/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

FRI

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
FRANCISCA MESTA EATON  0   180

SYDNEY SWANSON EATON  0    95

KYRA CRAWFORD GRANDVIEW  0    49

HALIE RICHARDSON GRANDVIEW  0    48

CARLIE CAVNESS KRUM  0    41

BAYLER SMITH NOCONA  0   102

KILEY MCCRACKEN PRAIRIE VALLEY  0    56

BREANNA RYBURN PERRIN  0   163

CIMMARON BAIRD POOLVILLE  0    47

LEAH LOPEZ WAXAHACHIE  0   148

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

ANNA KATE LESCZYNSKI SOUTHLAKE  0    82

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0    68

TRINITY CASTLE BOYD  0     1

SAMANTHA POWELL BOYD  0   116

PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    19

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  0   177

FAITH STYLES SPRINGTOWN  0   298

ALEXANDRA SCHOCKEY BROCK  0   172

DILLAN AKRIDGE GRANBURY  0   157

MONTANA BOWSHIER GRANBURY  0   123

BROOKLYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE  0   120

ADYSON CONNER PILOT POINT  0    92

MADELEINE MOLL LIBERTY CHRISTIAN  0    53

AUBREY WILKERSON ARGYLE  0   279

AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    20

KODI FALVY CLEBURNE  0   191

KENZI FALVEY CLEBURNE  0   190

KYLEE WHARTON ABEKA  0   295

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0   146

DYLAN HUGHES BYRON NELSON  0   269

JACKSON VEST EATON  0   222

CODY HERNANDEZ KEENE  0   243

JOHNNY HERNANDEZ KEENE  0   244

LUKE NELSON KRUM  0    44

COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     3

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

NOLAN EIB PERRIN  0   163

KAMDEN ELLIOTT PERRIN  0   165

LANE WHITT ACELLUS POWER  0    28

NATHANIAL HULSEY BOYD  0    84

JAYDAN MCPHEARSON BOYD  0    87

CADE WALKER SPRINGTOWN  0    18

COLT MITCHELL BROCK  0    21

POLES

Contestant Club Back #

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  0   199

EMMA BIEHLE AZLE  0   200

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE  0     6

CHLOE WIMBISH AZLE  0   204

ELIZABETH BRANSOM CLEBURNE  0    30

GIA HUBBS CLEBURNE  0    71

JAMIE GREEN EATON  0    97

KYRA CRAWFORD GRANDVIEW  0    49

MIA BALDWIN KM TEAM  0   281

KODI BELLE HERRON LIPAN  0   184

SAVANNSH BRUMBELOW PERRIN  0   164

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  0   177

FAITH STYLES SPRINGTOWN  0   298

MONTANA BOWSHIER GRANBURY  0   123

BROOKLYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE  0   120

LANEY HEARN LD BELL  0   110

ADDISON EAKINS RICHLAND  0   174

ADYSON CONNER PILOT POINT  0    92

AUBREY WILKERSON ARGYLE  0   279

AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    20

KYLEE WHARTON ABEKA  0   295

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
TRISTON SMALLEY MANSFIELD  0   233

GAGE SWAFFORD LEGACY  0    58

KOUPER RASMUSSEN ALVORD  0    25

JOSEPH HAYNIE JOSHUA  0    33

CARTER KLEIN BROCK  0   262

MASON HEAVENER DECATUR  0   128


